BATTERY SUPPLIES.BE34
Lithium-Ion
LITHIUM-ION BATTERIES
Only
benefits
Applications
Advantages
- Excellent low temperature performance

(kg)
Discharge current (A) Cut-off
voltage
 (V)
Charge
current
(A)
Serial/Parallel
conf.
Suitable charger*
Length Width Height
Max.
(30min)
Peak
(3S)
D12-7.5 T1 12,8 7,5 151 65 93 1,1 12 30 10 ≤5 / LIT/04.01.0052
D12-12 T2 12,8 12 151 99 95 1,6 12 60 10 ≤6 ≤ 4S or ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0053
D12-20 M5 12,8 20 181 76 166 3,0 25 60 10 ≤10 ≤ 4S or ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0053
D12-30N M8 12,8 30 175 175 112 3,9 30 50 10 ≤15 / LIT/04.01.0053
D12-40 M6 12,8 40 197 135 172 5,4 30 50 10 ≤20 / LIT/04.01.0080
D12-50 M6 12,8 50 196 166 174 6,5 50 170 10 ≤25 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0080
D12-75 M6 12,8 75 260 168 213 9,8 50 150 10 ≤40 ≤ 4S or ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0043
D12-100 M8 12,8 100 318 165 215 12,0 100 350 10 ≤50 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0043
D12-125 M8 12,8 125 318 165 215 14,7 100 350 10 ≤60 ≤ 4S or ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0043
D12-200 M8 12,8 200 484 170 241 25,0 100 350 10 ≤80 ≤ 4S or ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0043
D12-300 M8 12,8 300 520 268 221 38,0 200 450 10 ≤150 ≤ 4S or ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0043
D24-10 M5 25,6 10 181 77 167 2,9 15 40 20 ≤5 / LIT/04.01.0008
D24-20 M6 25,6 20 197 135 172 5,1 20 50 20 ≤10 / LIT/04.01.0054
D24-50 M8 25,6 50 318 165 215 12,0 50 130 20 ≤25 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0046
D24-100 M8 25,6 100 484 170 241 24,5 175 300 20 ≤50 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0046
D36-100 M8 38,4 100 520 269 220 37,3 50 200 30 ≤50 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0049
D48-10 Anderson 51,2 10 175 136 145 9,1 10 75 40 ≤5 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0137
D48-20 Anderson 51,2 20 238 146 165 9,1 20 115 40 ≤10 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0137
D48-25 M8 51,2 25 318 165 215 12,2 50 115 40 ≤12.5 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0070
D48-50 M8 51,2 50 484 170 241 24,5 50 150 40 ≤25 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0056
D48-75 M8 51,2 75 520 269 221 37,7 100 350 40 ≤40 ≤ 4P LIT/04.01.0134
USE IN SERIES OR PARALLEL
General
The batteries must first be charged separately to the same state. Only
connect them in parallel or in series after charging. Only connect

Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Discharge current (A) Cut-off
voltage
(V)
Charge
current
(A)
PRO Version Suitable charger*
Length Width Height
Max.
(30min)
Peak
(3S)
D12-200P M8 12,8 200 310 266 229 22,3 200 400 ≤10,4 ≤100 NO NG1 12-50/60 CB
D12-400P M8 12,8 400 432 266 254 40,5 200 400 ≤10,4 ≤200 YES NG3 12-100 CB
D24-100P M8 25,6 100 310 266 229 22,3 120 260 ≤20,8 ≤50 NO AQHF24-25 WP
D24-200P M8 25,6 200 432 266 254 40,5 200 400 ≤20,8 ≤100 YES AQHF24-50 WP
D48-100P M8 51,2 100 432 266 254 40,5 120 260 ≤41,6 ≤50 YES AQHF48-25 WP
Features
• LiFePO4 batteries
• Aluminum housing
• IP66 - dustproof and water resistant